MERCRUISER [4.30< (GEM ][4 BEL.] GM 262%-6 1333-1335)

Serial Mbr Range: OFOM 220 THRU OFG0T126 ()

) 14
e 13

12
I

p.

IRING HARMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS

4 g
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 a4 8062174 8'"WIRING HARMESS 1 SERIAL OF114778-02995939
2 260794 2| PLATE ASSEMBLY 1

3 10 15001 SCREW 4

4 B05383T |MOUNTING ERACKET 1

5 22 B05328 1|ELBOW 1

f 815425/ 0IL PRESSURE SENDER 1

g A7293|0IL PRESSURE SEMDER [DUAL] [OPT.
7 9725741 '"WATER TEMPERATURE SEMDEI|1

7 4973441 "WATER TEMPERATIURE SEMDEI[OPT.
a 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 2

| 11 BB219| MWUT 2

10 ar 205024 | 0IL PRESSURE S'wWITCH [FUEL 51

11 22 20624 | FITTIMNG 1

12 ar 2056054 1|0IL PRESSURE S'wITCH (AUDIO |1

13 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 1

14 11 BB219| MWUT 1

15 22 205053 REDUCER BUSHING 1

16 ar 206951 "W TER TEMPERATURE SwWITCH 1

16 48952 '"WATER TEMPERATURE S'WITCH1

17 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10)(MUT COMME|1

18 11 45076 | NUT [10-32)HUT COMMECTIOM] |1

19 B05368T |MOUMNTING ERACKET 1

20 a8 11178 |CIRCUIT BREAKER [B04MP) 1

21 10 45862 | SCREW [7/8"] 2

22 11 B1356|NUT 2

23 13 26996 | LOCK\WASHER 2

24 11 B2219|MUT 2

25 a9 96158 | STARTER SOLEMOID 1

26 10 B05564 | SCREW 3

27 13 26952 | LOCKMAASHER [1.44) 2

28 11 94330 NUT [1./4-20) 2

29 13 26996 | LOCKMWAASHER [#10) 2

a0 11 EE219|MUT [10-32) 2

Kl a5 97861 [IMSULATOR 1

32 8053617 1|IGMITION MODLILE 1

33 a4 8053634 1|HARMESS 1

L 10 12110/ SCREW 2




